greater of (i) the limit available on the policy, or (ii) one million dollars 
($1,000,000). 

b. Automobile liability coverage (including non-owned automobiles), with 
minimum bodily injury limit of the greater of (i) the limit available on the 
policy, or (ii) two-hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) per person and 
five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000) per accident, as well as a minimum 
property damage limit of the greater of (i) the limit available on the policy, or 
(ii) fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) per accident. 

c. Each policy of commercial general liability (and professional liability, if

[...]

greater of (i) the limit available on the policy, or (ii) one million dollars 
($1,000,000). 

b. Automobile liability coverage (including non-owned automobiles), with 
minimum bodily injury limit of the greater of (i) the limit available on the 
policy, or (ii) two-hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) per person and 
five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000) per accident, as well as a minimum 
property damage limit of the greater of (i) the limit available on the policy, or 
(ii) fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) per accident. 

c. Each policy of commercial general liability (and professional liability, if

[...]

2. Compensation. County shall pay Contractor for services provided to County pursuant to 

this Agreement in the manner set forth in Exhibit B, attached hereto. The total amount 

paid by County to Contractor under this Agreement shall not exceed Thirty-One 

Thousand Seventy-Six Dollars ($31,076.00). 

3. Term. The term of this agreement shall be from October 8, 2024, through December 31, 

2027, unless terminated earlier as provided herein. 

4. Termination. Either party may terminate this agreement by giving thirty (30) days 

written notice to the other party.